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RegiBter of Liunse8 iB81ld under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellingtor" 20th August, ]926. 

H EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1~21-22. a supplementary 
list of persons licensed to ca.rry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of August, 1926. 

RICHD. F. BOLLARD, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 
NOTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds 

a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of 
the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname 
or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade· name appears in its 
alphabetical order. 

No.of I 
LIcense. 

11452 

4852 
5265 
6282 

4855 
6455 

3807 
6454 
5035 

6766 

3809 

6770 

6619 
6453 

6777 

6772 
5156 

4699 
6274 

3808 
5266 

6451 

6773 
1313 

4851 
4849 

3810 

6771 

6283 
6122 
6280 

4698 

6450 

1128 
6275 

6284 

4850 
4346 

5267 

6774 

I 

Name of Licensee. 

Aitken, Alexander 

Apps, William Egbert 
Austin, Arthur Lionel 
Bentley, Arthur Ingh •. m 

Bovis, John Thomas 
Burrows, Harry 

Bygum, Holger Albert 
Campbell, Arthur 
Wallace, Forbes Thomson 

Crawford, Frederick Wil. 
Iiam 

Cook, John Bennett 

Dawe, Thomas Charles 
Richard 

Dawson, Eric Sydney 
Edwards, Frank James .. 

Gibson, Austin Wendell 
Leigh 

Gillespie, John Maitland 
Gray, Leslie Robert 

Greendale, John Webber 
Gresham, Hugh 

Harker, Harry Lionel 
Reed, John Henderson 

Heward, Humphrey 

Hotter, Edward Charles 
Houston, Malcolm Henry 

Hyde, Alfred Ernest 
Stallard, Francis John 

William 

Keningston, Henry Eg. 
mont 

Kennedy, Arthur Daniel 

Kopke, Rachel 
Langley, Albert Richard 
Mack, Sidney Valentine .. 

Lynch, James Daniel 

Matson, David Thomas .. 

Mawson, Thomas 
Hughes, Arthur Robert .. 

Milburn, Riehard Howse 

Milne, John Matthew 
Mofiat, William 

Mofiett, Thomas Daniel 
Alexander 

N orriss, Theodore 

. Name of Firm (if any) of 
which Licensee is a I 

Member. or Registered 
Company on whose behalf 

License Is held. I 

Regi8tered Office. Date LiceMe 
granted. 

,-~~~-

Oanterbury Produce 
Co. (Limited) 

Cullen and Cook 

Henderson and Co. 
(Limited) 

Joplin, Stallard, and 
Carmichael (Li. 
mited) 

Keningston, Booth, 
and Co. 

A. D. Kennedy and 
Co. (Limited) 

Mark, Sprot, and Co. 
(Limited) 

Mawson and Co. 
Metropolitan Rea I 

Estate (Limited) 
Milburn and Co. 

Trading as W. 
Mofiat and Co. 

Ngaio Timber and 
,Joinery Company 
(Limited) 

145 Manchester Street, 
Christchurch 

Levin 
Spey Street, Invercargill .. 
Tonson Garlick Buildings, 

Queen Street, AuckJanrl 
Shannon 
9 Korari Street, Fendalton, 

Christchurch 
Wairoa, Hawke's Bav 
184 Cashel St., Christ~hur~h 
Oamaru, and at Waimate 

and Christchurch 
65 Cecil Rd., Wadestown 

22 ,June, 1926 

April, 1!J26 
April, 1!J26 

22 .J nne, 1 !-l26 

1 April, 1926 
:) Aug., 1926 

I April, 1926 
3 Aug., 1926 

12 May, 1926 

30 July, 1926 

Carroll St., North Clyde, 22 June, 1926 
Wairoa 

57 Ghuznee St., Wellington 2] May, 1926 

32 Ward Street, Hamilton 
5 Wakefielrl Avenue. Sum· 

ner, Christchurch 
114 Lambton Quay. Wei· 

lington 
50 Willis St., Wellington 
12 Rangitikei Street, Pal­

merston North 
Mackay St., Greymouth .. 
813 N.Z. Insurance Build· 

ings, Queen St.,Aucklanrl 
Wairoa, Hawke's Bay 
Dee Street, Invercal'gill, 

and at Wyndham and 
Gore 

148 Hereford Street, Chri8t· 
church 

77 Willis Street, 'Wellington 
Corner of Wharf and Camp 

Streets, Hokitika 
Shannon 
Levin 

Carroll Street, North Clyde, 
Wairoa 

157 Featherston Street, 
Wellington 

9 Pitt Street. Auckland .. 
Raglan 
108A Great North Road, 

Auckland 
Mackay St., Greymouth 

Fisher's Buildings, Ca,hel 
St., Christchurch 

Tennyson Street, Napier 
Wright's Buildings, Com· 

merce Street, Auckland 
10 Palmerston Building', 

Queen St., Auckland 
Levin 
76] Colombo St., Christ· 

Esk St., Invercargill 

Collingwood Street, Ngaio 

31 May, 1926 
2R .June, 1926 

5 Aug., 1926 

21 May, 1926 
29 May, 1926 

8 July, 1926 
28 ",fay, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

17 June, 1926 

22 May, 192fl 
8 .July, 1926 

April, 1926 
April, 1926 

7 July, H12G 

21 May, 1!J26 

29 July, 1926 
I April, 1026 

18 June, 1!J26 

8 July, 1926 

15 June, 1926 

24 May, 1926 
31 lIlay, 1926 

5 Aug., 1926 

April, 1!1:W 
April, 1926 

April, 1926 

2 June, 192fi 

Court by which 
License grant.ed. 

Christchurch. 

Levin. 
Invercargill. 
Auckl •. nd. 

Levin. 
Christchurch. 

Wairoa, H.B. 
Christchur~h. 
Oamarll. 

Wellington. 

Wairoa, H.B. 

Wf'llington. 

Hamilton. 
Chriet.church. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 
Palmerston North. 

Greymouth. 
Auckland. 

Wairoa. 
lnvercargill. 

Christchurch. 

Wellington. 
Hokitika. 

Shannon. 
Levin. 

Wairoa, H.B. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 
Raglan. 
Au~kland. 

Greymouth. 

Christchurch. 

Napier. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Levin. 
Christchurch. 

J IJvercargill. 

Wellington. 


