Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 20th August, 1926.

EREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a supplementary list of persons licensed to carry on business as land agents as on the 15th day of August, 1926.

RICHD. F. BOLLARD, Minister of Internal Affairs.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

NOTE.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its

alphabetical or

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	·Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
6452	Aitken, Alexander	••	145 Manchester Street, Christchurch	22 June, 1926	Christehureh.
4852	Apps, William Egbert		Levin	1 April, 1926	Levin.
5265 6282	Austin, Arthur Lionel Bentley, Arthur Ingham	::	Spey Street, Invercargill Tonson Garlick Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	1 April, 1926 22 June, 1926	Invercargill. Auckland.
4855 6455	Bovis, John Thomas Burrows, Harry		Shannon 9 Korari Street, Fendalton, Christchurch	1 April, 1926 3 Aug., 1926	Levin. Christchurch.
3807 6454	Bygum, Holger Albert Campbell, Arthur	 De 1	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay 184 Cashel St., Christchurch	1 April, 1926 3 Aug., 1926	Wairoa, H.B. Christchurch.
5035 6766	Wallace, Forbes Thomson Crawford, Frederick Wil-	Canterbury Produce Co. (Limited)	Oamaru, and at Waimate and Christchurch 65 Cecil Rd., Wadestown	12 May, 1926 30 July, 1926	Oamaru. Wellington.
3809	liam Cook, John Bennett	Cullen and Cook	Carroll St., North Clyde,	22 June, 1926	Wairoa, H.B.
6770	Dawe, Thomas Charles		Wairoa 57 Ghuznee St., Wellington	21 May, 1926	Wellington.
6619 6453	Richard Dawson, Eric Sydney Edwards, Frank James		32 Ward Street, Hamilton 5 Wakefield Avenue, Sum-	31 May, 1926 28 June, 1926	Hamilton. Christchurch.
6777	Gibson, Austin Wendell Leigh	••	ner, Christchurch 114 Lambton Quay, Wel- lington	5 Aug., 1926	Wellington.
$\begin{array}{c} 6772 \\ 5156 \end{array}$	Gillespie, John Maitland Gray, Leslie Robert		50 Willis St., Wellington 12 Rangitikei Street, Pal- merston North	21 May, 1926 29 May, 1926	Wellington. Palmerston North
$\begin{array}{c} 4699 \\ 6274 \end{array}$	Greendale, John Webber Gresham, Hugh		Mackay St., Greymouth 813 N.Z. Insurance Build- ings, Queen St., Auckland	8 July, 1926 28 May, 1926	Greymouth. Auckland.
3808 5266	Harker, Harry Lionel Reed, John Henderson	Henderson and Co. (Limited)	Wairoa, Hawke's Bay Dee Street, Invercargill, and at Wyndham and Gore	1 April, 1926 1 April, 1926	Wairoa. Invercargill.
6451	Heward, Humphrey		148 Hereford Street, Christ- church	17 June, 1926	Christehureh.
6773 1313	Hotter, Edward Charles Houston, Malcolm Henry	••	77 Willis Street, Wellington Corner of Wharf and Camp Streets, Hokitika	22 May, 1926 8 July, 1926	Wellington. Hokitika.
4851 4849	Hyde, Alfred Ernest Stallard, Francis John William	Joplin, Stallard, and Carmichael (Li- mited)	Shannon Levin	1 April, 1926 1 April, 1926	Shannon. Levin.
3810	Keningston, Henry Eg- mont	Keningston, Booth, and Co.	Carroll Street, North Clyde, Wairoa	7 July, 1926	Wairoa, H.B.
6771	Kennedy, Arthur Daniel	A. D. Kennedy and Co. (Limited)	157 Featherston Street, Wellington	21 May, 1926	Wellington.
$6283 \\ 6122 \\ 6280$	Kopke, Rachel Langley, Albert Richard Mack, Sidney Valentine	 	9 Pitt Street, Auckland Raglan	29 July, 1926 1 April, 1926 18 June, 1926	Auckland. Raglan. Auckland.
4698	Lynch, James Daniel	Mark, Sprot, and Co. (Limited)	Mackay St., Greymouth	8 July, 1926	Greymouth.
6450	Matson, David Thomas	(Elimited)	Fisher's Buildings, Cashel St., Christchurch	15 June, 1926	Christehureh.
1128 6275	Mawson, Thomas Hughes, Arthur Robert	Mawson and Co Metropolitan Real Estate (Limited)	Tennyson Street, Napier Wright's Buildings, Com- merce Street, Auckland	24 May, 1926 31 May, 1926	Napier. Auckland.
6284	Milburn, Richard Howse	Milburn and Co	10 Palmerston Buildings, Queen St., Auckland	5 Aug., 1926	Auckland.
4850 4346	Milne, John Matthew Moffat, William	Trading as W. Moffat and Co.	Levin 761 Colombo St., Christ-	1 April, 1926 1 April, 1926	Levin. Christchurch.
5267	Moffett, Thomas Daniel Alexander		Esk St., Invercargill	1 April, 1926	Invercargill.
6774	Norriss, Theodore	Ngaio Timber and Joinery Company (Limited)	Collingwood Street, Ngaio	2 June, 1926	Wellington.